Dragonl6pet 2011

Resultat

OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Kramer 2008

ti 2011-09-20 13:28
Sida 1

Pl Rank Namn

Damer (1)

1

Herra 21 (69)

Malmros, Magdalena

Jemander, Joel
Fagerstrém, Peter
Tjader, Zacharias
Pettersson, Fredrik
Palm, Marcus
Henriksson, Dennis
Christensson, Claes
Hallstrém, Daniel
Colton, Anthony
Mawe, Jan
Ramstedt, Anton
Strandberg, John
Bragstedt, Jesper
Rockner, Eric
Astnell, Erik

Falk, Philip
Karlsson, Henrik
Jonsson, Andreas
Svanberg, Philip
Rignell, Philip
Palshagen, Sebastian
Gunnarsson, Robin
Hallstrém, Ville
Pousette, Mattias
Jorsell, Hakan
Sand, Erik

NOjdh, Patrik
Engstrom, David
Ahlberg, Jonatan
Eriksson, Alexander
Jonsson, Filip
Olofsson, Magnus
Strom, Ruben
Cedvall, Oscar
Kugelberg, David
Forslund, Fredrik
Hasselgren, Dennis
Lundberg, Tobias
Olsson, Oliver
Granberg, David
Sjosten, Daniel
Grawé, Henrik
Andersson, Rikard
Nygren, Isac
Torkelsson, Albin
Almkyvist, Gunnar
Hallefors, Lars
Pagmert, Oscar
Mattsson, Fredrik
Brobakken, Jonas
Gelin, Johnny
Berwill, Wilhelm
Dunker, Henrik
Carlgren, David

Ar

Dst Klubb

1 skv.

3 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
1 skv .
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
3 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
1 skv .
2 skv.
3 skv.
1 skv .
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
2 skv.
FMVE .

Tid Tvimark

1:01:38

43:01
43:11
43:16
43:22
44:05
44:09
44:19
44:30
44:39
45:02
45:12
46:08
46:08
46:16
46:23
46:28
46:59
47:05
47:29
47:31
47:38
47:38
47:41
47:58
47:59
48:09
48:10
48:11
48:27
48:28
48:28
48:34
48:41
48:57
49:05
49:06
49:06
49:09
49:16
50:01
50:10
50:12
50:22
51:04
51:20
51:23
51:43
51:46
51:50
51:50
52:02
52:15
52:25
53:13



Dragonl6pet 2011

ti 2011-09-20 13:28

Resultat OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krédmer 2008 Sida 2
PI Rank Namn Ar Dst Klubb Tid Tvimark
Herra 21 (69) (forts.)
55 Widmark, Daniel 1 skv. 53:16
56 Martinsson, Marcus 2 skv . 53:23
57 Hedar, Erik 2 skv . 53:30
58 Seppald, Robin 3 skv . 54:09
59 Olofsson, Anders 1 skv. 55:19
60 Ivarsson-Rudman, Peter 1 skv. 55:28
61 Andersson, Alexander 2 skv. 55:37
62 Nolen, Bjérn 2 skv . 56:45
63 Mattson, Lasse 2 skv . 57:32
64 Johansson, Christian 3 skv. 58:29
65 Hellgvist, Mikael 1 skv . 59:07
66 Johansson, Ludvig 2 skv . 1:01:28
67 Wallberg, Magnus 1 skv . 1:08:44
68 Vidin, Mikael 3 skv. 1:09:22
Althén, Johan Stab . ej fullf.
Herrar 35 (5)
1 Goransson, Pontus 2 skv . 47:29
2 Ericson, Joacim 1 skv. 49:56
3 Arkl6f, Marcus 2 skv . 51:09
4 Holmqvist, Mathias 3 skv. 51:17
5 Johnson, Torulf 1 skv . 1:00:44
Herrar 40 (3)
1 Skidld, Rikard Stab . 47:11
2 Alsenhag, Fredrik Stab . 50:27
3 Iseby, Krister Stab . 1:06:29
Herrar 45 (3)
1 Gustavsson, Tony FMVE . 54:56
2 Hald, Bjarne FM Ovrig . 1:07:39
3 Degerman, Géran Stab . 1:11:50
Ovriga Herrar (10)
1 Lundmark, Simon Centrumbad . 43:52
2 Danielsson, Daniel Next Jet . 46:52
3 Gullstrand, Oscar K3/Unbat . 4717
4 Holmén, Richard MSS/SOU . 47:53
5 Eriksson, Marcus Centrumbad . 48:13
6 Dahlberg, Ole 2.Bn/Norge . 49:51
7 Bergstedt, Johan 91Art/OMLT . 50:35
8 Bengtsson, . MSS/SOU . 53:25
9 Gunnarsson, . MSS/SOU . 53:31
10 Deretic, . 91Art/OMLT . 53:36
Motion Lépning (7)
1 Vérdling, Linus 1 skv . 32:09
2 Sj6lund, Kurt AOK . 34:07
3 Pettersson, Bo 3 skv . 39:40
4 Ahman Hald, Grethel Stab . 47:56
5 Algamo, Ann-Katrin Stab . 47:57
6 Ryttestal, Jan Stab . 51:17
6 Forsman, Ulf 2 skv. 51:17



Dragonl6pet 2011 ti 2011-09-20 13:28
Resultat OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krédmer 2008 Sida 3

Pl Rank Namn Ar Dst Klubb Tid Tvimark

Motion Cykel (4)

1 Hofflander, Marcus 1 skv. 1:12:45
2 Hallgren, Marcus 1 skv . 1:13:43
3 Edlund, Urban Stab . 1:16:50
4 Qaisar, David 1 skv. 1:17:08



